and two o'clock p. m. and from

day to day thereafter until sold, will

offer for sale at private sale, for not

less than the full appraised value

thereof, the following described real

estate, to-wit:
Inlots number four hundred

thlrtv-seven (437), four hundred

thirty-eight (438), four hundred

forty (44(1) and four hundred fnr-

tv-one (441) in thP Fifty-First
Addition to tlie town of Berne,

Adams county, Indiana., as the

same was laid out by Isaac Leh-

man. and also,
Inlot number two hundred thir-

ty-three (233) In the Twenty-